
FALL SESSIONS Tuesday from 6–8 p.m. and Saturdays 9–11 a.m.

Run by our own students, the MSJ Physical 
Therapy (PT) clinic offers free services to 
improve the lives of our westside community. 
Our primary goal is to serve community 
members whose insurance benefits lack 
sufficient coverage or those without the 
financial resources to cover copayments.

Tuesday, September 12 
Saturday, September 16
Tuesday, September 19 
Saturday, September 23
Tuesday September 26 
Saturday, September 30
Tuesday, October 3
Saturday, October 7
Tuesday, October 10
Saturday, October 14

Tuesday, October 17
Saturday, October 21
Tuesday, October 24
Saturday, October 28
Tuesday, October 31
Saturday, November 4
Tuesday, November 7
Saturday, November 11
Tuesday, November 14
Saturday, November 18

Scan the QR code  
to visit our website 

and learn more

672 Neeb Road, Cincinnati, Ohio 45233  |  513-244-4282  |  msjpt.clinic@msj.edu

MSJ STUDENT RUN
PRO BONO PHYSICAL 
THERAPY CLINIC


